

ITEMIZED PROPOSAL

CR 500 W from Jackson St. to SR 332					
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	UNDISTRIBUTED PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHING 4 IN	200.00	TON	125.00	25,000.00
2	CLEAN AND PREP	9,040.00	SY	3.25	29,380.00
3	HMA WEDGE AND LEVEL 9.5MM TYPE B	385.00	TON	95.00	36,575.00
4	HMA SURFACE 9.5MM TYPE B 1.5 IN	750.00	TON	95.00	71,250.00
5	PAVEMENT MARKINGS	1.00	LS	11,500.00	11,500.00
6	STONE SHOULDER	60.00	TON	43.00	2,580.00
				BID TOTAL	\$176,285.00

ITEMIZED PROPOSAL

CR 400 W from Jackson St. Round-a-bout to SR 332					
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	UNDISTRIBUTED PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHING 4 IN	200.00	TON	125.00	25,000.00
2	CLEAN AND PREP	8,924.00	SY	3.25	29,003.00
3	MILLING ASPHALT 1.5 IN	3,315.00	SY	3.25	10,773.75
4	HMA WEDGE AND LEVEL 9.5MM TYPE B	400.00	TON	95.00	38,000.00
5	HMA SURFACE 9.5MM TYPE B 1.5 IN	870.00	TON	95.00	82,650.00
6	PAVEMENT MARKINGS	1.00	LS	8,982.00	8,982.00
7	STONE SHOULDER	100.00	TON	43.00	4,300.00
				BID TOTAL	\$198,708.75